
Claim of Info Drive Software Limited as at 20.03.2020 

No. CP/1000/IB/2018  Before Hon’ble National Company Law Tribunal, Chennai  

A. Financial Creditor  

Sr.No Particulars  Claim Amount Estimated Amount of 
Claim Admitted  

% age of Voting 
Rights 

1 K Chandrasekaran 2,07,50,000 
 

2,07,50,000 4.85% 

2 Wembley Holdings Ltd  40,74,93,000 40,74,93,000 95.15% 

 Total  A 42,82,43,000 42,82,83,000 100 

 

B. Operational Creditors  

Sr.No Particulars  Claim Amount Estimated Amount of 
Claim Admitted 

% age of Voting 
Rights 

1 R Shankarakrishnan 60,00,000 60,00,000 0% 

2 Bhaaskaran Rangarajan 50,00,000 50,00,000 0% 

3 Ravi Sharma  31,13,000 31,13,000 0% 

4 Deepti  Sharma 23,34,000 23,34,000 0% 

5 BSE Ltd 40,72,643 40,72,643 0% 

6 Employees Provident Fund 
Organisation Department  

      94,817 
 

      94,817 
 

0% 

 Total  B 2,06,14,460 2,06,14,460 0% 

 

        C. Employees 

Sr.No Particulars  Claim Amount Estimated Amount of 
Claim Admitted  

% age of Voting 
Rights 

1 Prathap Pandian 6,00,000 Documents asked for 0% 

 Total  C 6,00,000   

 

 

 Total (A+B+C) 45,94,57,460 44,88,57,460  

 

 

Note: All the above claims are admitted on estimated basis, which might change in future 

subject to verification and further clarifications  

 

 

 

Ashwani Kumar Gupta 

Resolution Professional to Info-Drive Software Limited –under CIRP 

Regd No. IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00626/2017-18/11082 


		2020-03-21T20:05:11+0530
	ASHWANI KUMAR GUPTA




